TRASVASE

MESES | ARO| Hm3 FIN MES | VARIACION MEDSES’;GCLL’EUL GESRT/:\CCL'J?A'\:JL MESES | ARIO| Hm3 FIN MES | VARIACION MEDSES‘SG';UL GESRT:CCJ%'I‘JL
OCTUBRE 10 107,075|  -10,556] 36,965| 36,965 17,409] 17,409| |OCTUBRE 1 58493|  -44,742| 45078| 45078 0,336] 0,336
NOVIEMBRE | 10 96,248|  -10,827| 36,028| 72,993| 25,201] 42,610| |[NOVIEMBRE | 11 64,824 6,331| 22,556| 67,634| 28,887| 29,223
DICIEMBRE | 10 125,748 20,500| 23,010] 96,003 52510] 95,120| [DICIEMBRE | 11 69,481 2,657 21,077| 88711| 25734| 54,957
ENERO 11 119,379 6,360| 17,895 113,898| 11,526 106,646 |ENERO 12 69,282 0,190] 19,981| 108,692| 19,782 74,739
FEBRERO 1 109,483 ~0,896] 19,766| 133,664| 9,870| 116,516| |FEBRERO 1 89,750 20,468| 22,425 131,117| 42,893 117,632
MARZO 11 112,283 2,800| 18,551| 152,215| 21,351| 137,867 |MARZO 12 97,222 7,472| 29,379| 160,496| 36,851| 154,483
ABRIL 1 98,665|  -13,618| 32,884| 185009 19,266] 157,133| |ABRIL 1 94,363 2,850| 36,836 197,332| 33,977| 188460
MAYO 11 106,306 7,641| 33,965| 219,064| 41,606| 198,739| [MAYO 12 83864|  -10,499| 42,971| 240,303| 32,472| 220932
JUNIO 1 94,631|  -11,675| 45,991| 265,055| 34,316| 233,055| |JUNIO 1 77,599 6,265| 45,750| 286,053| 39,485| 260,417
JULIO 11 102,780 8,149| 44,001| 309,056| 52,150| 285,205| |JULIO 12 93,070 15.471| 35943| 321,996| 51,414 311,831
AGOSTO 1 114,556 11,776 37,250 346,306] 49,026] 334,231| [AGOSTO 12 92,186 20,884| 43,667| 365,663| 42,783 354,614
SEPTIEMBRE | 11 103,235  -11,321] 41,173| 387,479] 29,852 364,083| |SEPTIEMBRE | 12 71,064|  -21,122| 39.624] 405,287| 18502 373,116

MESES |ARO | Hm3 FIN MES | VARIACION MEDSES’;GC%';UL ’\':ESRTCCL'J?A’\:JL MESES |ARO|Hm3 FIN MES | VARIACION M;SES’ZGC?J';UL ’\';'I‘E;JRTAACCL'J?A'I‘JL
OCTUBRE 12 46,885|  -24179] 24529| 24529] 0350 0,350 [OCTUBRE 13 46,900|  -a4,814] 47,083] 47,083 2,269] 2,260
NOVIEMBRE | 12 43,156 3,729] 18,698 43.227| 14969| 15.319| |NOVIEMBRE | 13 22,695|  -24,214| 38.154| 85,237 13,940| 16,209
DICEMBRE | 12 60,854 17,698| 26,319 69,546] 44,017| 59,336| |DICEMBRE | 13 40,165 17,470 25,583| 110,820| 43,053] 59,262
ENERO 13 58,839 2,015| 24,276 93.822| 22,261 81,597| |ENERO 14 58,601 18,526] 25.250| 136,070| 43,776| 103,038
FEBRERO 13 42,156|  -16,683| 26,758| 120,580 10,075 91,672| |FEBRERO 14 52,191 6,500 20,804 165,874| 23,304 126,342
MARZO 13 39,046 3.110| 26,319| 146,899| 23,209 114,881 |MARZO 14 64,944 12,753| 38,139 204,013| 50,892 177,234
ABRIL 13 31,652 7304] 8781 155680 12387 116,268 |ABRIL 14 88,684 23,740| 39,098 244,011| 63,738| 240,972
MAYO 13 25,819 5:833| 27,849 183,520| 22,016 138.284| |MAYO 14 100,083 12,200| 49,873 293.884| 62,172 303,144
JUNIO 13 36,421 10,602| 38,928 222,457| 49,530| 187,814 |JUNIO 14 100,447 8,464] 43,162| 337,046 51,626| 354,770
JULIO 13 56,720 20,209| 42,992 265,449| 63,291 251,105| [JULIO 14 83,637| 25810 58,082| 395.128| 32,272| 387,042
AGOSTO 13 72,145 15,425| 48,103| 313552| 63528| 314,633| [AGOSTO 14 48971  -34,666| 64,519] 459,647 20,853 416,895
SEPTIEMBRE | 13 91,723 10,578| 42,502| 356,054 62,080 376,713| |SEPTIEMBRE | 14 50,111 1,140| 56,020 515,667| 57,160| 474,055

MESES |ARO | Hm3 FIN MES | VARIACION MEDSES’;GCLLJJ';UL ’\':ESORT:&'J?A’\L‘JL MESES |ARO|Hm3 FIN MES | VARIACION M;SES’Z?:%EUL ’\';'I‘ESORT:(SL'J?A'\L‘JL
OCTUBRE 14 36,648|  -13,463| 24,154| 24,154 10,601] 10,691 |OCTUBRE 15 16,664 3158| 2,848] -2848] 0310 0310
NOVIEMBRE | 14 30,709 5930| 22,089 46,243| 16,150| 26,841| |NOVIEMBRE | 15 20,872 2208] 0619] -3467| 3589 3899
DICEMBRE | 14 59,390 28,681| 11,326] 57,569| 40,007| 66,848| |DICIEMBRE | 15 37,403 16531 0,108| -3.359] 16,639 20,538
ENERO 15 78,016 18,626 16,255|  73,824| 34,881 101,729| |ENERO 16 32,547 4.856] 5203| 1844] 0347] 20885
FEBRERO 15 90,956 12,040| 15383 89,207| 28,323| 130,052 |FEBRERO 16 35,265 2.718| 5569|  7.413| 8287| 20172
MARZO 15 98,717 7,761| 26,498| 115,705| 34,259| 164,311| |MARZO 16 40,862 5597| 10,001| 17,504| 15,688| 44,860
ABRIL 15 67,021|  -31,696] 33.226| 148,931| 1,530| 165841| |ABRIL 16 37,980 2.882| 19,055 36,559| 16,173| 61,033
MAYO 15 69,944 2,023| 43,356| 192,287| 29,612| 195453| [MAYO 16 36,490 1,490] 19511 56,070| 18,021 79,054
JUNIO 15 90,831 20,887| 47,564| 239,851] 20,562 225,015 |JUNIO 16 44,333 7,843 21,642| 77,712 29,485 108,539
JULIO 15 42,559|  -48,272| 61,205| 301,146| 12,505| 237,610| |[JULIO 16 39,258 5,075| 24,196 101,008| 19,121| 127,660
AGOSTO 15 20,538| 22,021 49,192 350,338| 27,171| 264,781| |AGOSTO 16 37,439 1,810| 33,293 135201| 31,474] 159,134
SEPTIEMBRE | 15 13,506 7.032| 34,728| 385,066] 27,696 292,477 |SEPTIEMBRE | 16 36,233 1,206] 34591| 169,792| 33,385 192,519

. DESAGUE APORTACION " DESAGUE APORTACION

MESES | ARO| Hm3 FIN MES | VARIACION [ DESP8 e - APORTACOT, MESES  [ARO| Hm3 FIN MES | VARIACION (—DESP8 e - LPORTAC B
OCTUBRE 16 24.054|  -12179] 14,065| 14,065| 1,886 1,886 |OCTUBRE 17 43,789 1545| 3702|3702 2157] 2157
NOVIEMBRE | 16 48,734 24,680| 9:898| 23,963 34578| 36,464| |NOVIEMBRE | 17 39,391 4398|4683 8385 0285 2442
DICEMBRE | 16 50,155 1421 2191| 26.154| 3,612 40,076| |DICIEMBRE | 17 41,083 2592 -2282| 6103 0310 2752
ENERO 17 62,722 12.567| 1724] 27,878 14201 54,367| |ENERO 18 42,911 0928 0,635 5468 0293 3045
FEBRERO 17 62,271 0451| 8959 36837| 8508] 62875 |FEBRERO 18 41,577 1334] 1601] 7,069| 0267] 3312
MARZO 17 64,539 2,268 7.423| 44260 9,691 72566 |MARZO 18 43,527 1,050| -1,652| 5417| 0,208 3610
ABRIL 17 84,646 20,107| 13,743| 58,003| 33,850| 106,416| |ABRIL 18 53,542 10015| 6,196 11,613 16211 19,821
MAYO 17 100,456 15,810| 15469 73,472 31,279 137,695| |MAYO 18 80,278 26,736 10.138] 21,751| 36,874 56,695
JUNIO 17 82322|  -18,134] 18.644] 92,116] 0,510] 138,205 [JUNIO 18 97,539 17.261] 17,738| 30,489| 34,999 91,604
JULIO 17 63,156|  -19,166| 19,453| 111,569| 0,287| 138.492] [JuLIO 18 82,055|  -15484| 33.264| 72,753| 17,780| 109,474
AGOSTO 17 51,373  -11,783| 12,000| 123668 0,316] 138,808 |AGOSTO 18 78,631 3.424] 33212| 105,965| 29,788| 139,262
SEPTIEMBRE | 17 45,334 6,039 6,366 130,034] 0327 139,135\ |SEPTIEMBRE | 18 84,089 5,458| 34,976| 140,941| 40,434| 179,696

. DESAGUE APORTACION . DESAGUE APORTACION

MESES  |ARO| Hm3 FIN MES | VARIACION [ DESP8 e | _APORTACOT MESES  [ANO| Hm3 FIN MES | VARIACION (—-DESA8 e - _LPORTAC B
OCTUBRE 18 73711]  -10,378| 10,880] 10880 0,502] 0502| [OCTUBRE 19 152,103 7048 11,052| 11,052] 4004| 4,004
NOVIEMBRE | 18 84,670 10,959| 9.864] 20,744 20.823] 21,325| [NOVIEMBRE | 19 141272|  -10831] 11,500] 22,552 0669 4673
DICIEMBRE | 18 96,963 12,203| 8916] 29,660| 21,200| 42,534| |DICIEMBRE | 19 137,713 3550| 9177| 31,729| 5618 10201
ENERO 19 114,431 17,468 12.233] 41,803 20701 72,235| |[ENERO 20 136,336 1377| 7541 39.270| 6.164| 16455
FEBRERO 19 143,216 28,785 11,001 53,884| 40,776 113,011 |FEBRERO 20 134,068 2268] 6599 45860| 4331 20786
MARZO 19 169,459 26,243| 21,402  75,286| 47,645| 160,656| |MARZO 20 150,176 16,108| 16,416 62,285 32,524| 53,310
ABRIL 19 190,401 20,042| 7,841 83,127| 28,783 189,439 |ABRIL 20 163,972 13,796 8338 70,623| 22,134| 75,444
MAYO 19 187,991 2.410] 22,318| 105.445| 19,908| 209,347 [MAYO 20 183,665 10,693| 18832| 89,455 38,525 113,969
JUNIO 19 178,829 ~0,162| 29,670 135,115| 20,508| 229,855 |JUNIO 20 209,889 26,224| 28,400 117,855 54,624 168,593
JULIO 19 165098  -12,831] 41,852 176,967| 29,021| 258,876 |JULIO 20 229,030 10,141| 40,421| 158.276| 59,562| 228,155
AGOSTO 19 144077|  21,021] 43223| 220,190| 21,302| 280,178 |AGOSTO 20 243,813 14,783| 46,757 205,033| 61,540 289,695
SEPTIEMBRE | 19 159,151 15,074| 9.684] 229,874 24.758| 304,936| |SEPTIEMBRE | 20 212,035|  -31,778| 54,267 259,300| 22,489| 312,184




